VBALL

Denison-Schleswig Varsity

vs Earlham
AHSTW

August 26, 2023

Lost (1-2)

Official Box Score

NO.

7 Addison Inman (OH) *
2 Avery Bock (OH)

1 Claire Leinen (S) *

5 Elli Heiden (LIB) *

6 Emily Gehlsen (MB) *
11 Kamden Bruhn (OPP) *
4 Kyia Clark (S) *

9 Maria Cardenas (MB) *

DENISON-SCHLESWIG

PLAYER-POS

14 Mayah Slater (OPP)

TEAM TOTALS

Team Attacks Per Set

SET

TA

23

19

14

SP

BOX SCORE

11

PCT

0.261

-0.211

-0.214

ATTACK

E A
2 19
1 3
4 14
1 1
0 5
0 0
0 0
2 7
2 7
12 56

PCT

0.158

-0.333

-0.071

-1.000

0.400

-0.143

-0.286

-0.018

SET

11

SERVE
SA SE ATT
0 2 4
0 0 0
1 0 10
0 1 1
0 0 4
0 1 3
2 2 14
1 1 8
0 1 1
4 8 45

RE

PASS

RA

10

40

DEF

DIG

34

BLOCK

BA

GEN

BHE

PTS

7.0

0.0

5.0

0.0

3.0

0.0

2.0

4.0

0.0

18.0



Total Team Blocks

CATEGORY

Blocks

Set Scores

TEAM

Denison-Schleswig

Earlham

General
CATEGORY
Site
Date
Attendance
Team Record
Length of Match
1st Referee

2nd Referee

E TA PCT
VALUE
3.0
1 2 3 4
21 15 9 -
15 21 15 -
VALUE

August 26, 2023

0-10

Th 25m





